09 579 8080 | info@toolware.co.nz | www.toolware.co.nz
C
A
R
TO
N
B
O

(L)
OPENING
(A)
WIDTH
(B)
DEPTH 1
(S)
DEPTH 2
(T)
DEPTH 3
(U) (MIN-MAX)
WEIGHT
IG77-04 8410295001040 114mm (4") 13mm (1/2") 40mm 9.5mm 4.5mm 3.95mm-5mm 50g
IG77-06 8410295001064 160mm (6") 19mm (3/4") 55.5mm 10.8mm 6mm 4.7mm-5.9mm 110g
IG77-08 8410295001088 206mm (8") 24mm (15/16") 70mm 14mm 8mm 6.2mm-7.4mm 220g
IG77-10 8410295001101 257mm (10") 29mm (1-1/8") 79mm 15.5mm 9mm 7.7mm-8.9mm 370g
IG77-12 8410295001125 308mm (12") 34mm (1-3/8") 96mm 18.5mm 11mm 9.2mm-10.5mm 650g
IG77-15 8410295001156 285mm (15") 43mm (1-11/16") 119mm 25mm 15mm 11.5mm-12.9mm 1230g
IG77-18 8410295001187 461mm (18") 53mm (2-1/8") 148.5mm 30mm 17.5mm 13.5mm-15.2mm 2010g
IG77-24 8410295001248 612mm (24") 62mm (2-7/16") 152mm 34mm 20mm 15.5mm-17.5mm 3560g
DESCRIPTION
ADJUSTABLE WRENCHES
MOD. 77
P R O D U C T  I N F O